

Tariffs

• Cost Per Room for a Family of 2 Adults + 2 Children OR 4 Adults in Canadian \$s.

Rates include GST.

Product Code: DM-FAM-MONTTREM-S

Place St-Bernard

Cost per Room for a family of 2 Adults + 2 Child or 4 Adults sharing room

Breakfast Not Included

Valid From	Valid To	Applicable	Rate Code	Room Type	Nights	Family - 2 Adults + 2 Children	upto 4 Adults
01-Jul-21	10-Jul-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-S	Standard	2	\$638	\$643
11-Jul-21	27-Aug-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-S	Standard	2	\$604	\$610
28-Aug-21	10-Oct-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-S	Standard	2	\$671	\$677
11-Oct-21	31-Oct-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-S	Standard	2	\$537	\$543

Note - Child age 2 to 17 Years

Blackout Dates: September 3, 4, 5, October 8, 9, 10, 2021

Other Blackout Dates may apply. Please check with us for more details

Additional Night rates are available on request.



Ermitage du lac

Cost per Room for up to 4 Adults Breakfast Included

Valid From	Valid To	Applicable	Rate Code	Room Type	Nights	4 Adults - 1 Bedroom, 2 Beds	4 Adults - 2 Bedroom , 2 Beds
01-Jul-21	10-Jul-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-SP	As per Tariffs	2	\$1,058	\$1,251
11-Jul-21	27-Aug-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-SP	As per Tariffs	2	\$996	\$1,157
28-Aug-21	10-Oct-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-SP	As per Tariffs	2	\$1,064	\$1,157
11-Oct-21	31-Oct-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-SP	As per Tariffs	2	\$943	\$971

Note - Child age 2 to 17 Years

Blackout Dates: September 3, 4, 5, October 8, 9, 10, 2021

Other Blackout Dates may apply. Please check with us for more details

Additional Night rates are available on request.



Westin Resort & Spa Tremblant

Cost per Room for a family of 2 Adults + 2 Child or 4 Adults sharing room Breakfast Not Included

Valid From	Valid To	Applicable	Rate Code	Room Type	Nights	Family - 2 Adults + 2 Children	4 Adults - 1 Bedroom, 2 Beds	4 Adults - 2 Bedroom, 2 Beds
01-Jul-21	10-Jul-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-D	As per Tariffs	2	\$816	\$1,369	\$1,748
11-Jul-21	27-Aug-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-D	As per Tariffs	2	\$785	\$1,307	\$1,655
28-Aug-21	10-Oct-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-D	As per Tariffs	2	\$847	\$1,375	\$1,655
11-Oct-21	31-Oct-21	Fri & Sat	FAM-MONTTREM-D	As per Tariffs	2	\$723	\$1,254	\$1,468

Note - Child age 2 to 17 Years

Blackout Dates: September 3, 4, 5, October 8, 9, 10, 2021

Other Blackout Dates may apply. Please check with us for more details.

Additional Night rates are available on request.

Room Configuration	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	🗗 or 🗗 🗗	11
SINGLE	🔊 or 🗗 🗗	•
TRIPLE	\$ \$	+ + +
QUAD	\$ \$	1111
YOUTH	ক্	111
CHILD	ØØ.	++++

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca



For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.